15e Memorial Omer Vercammen Dendermonde - 4 augustus 2007

PL
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Naam

DE BACKER FREDERIK
LOMBAERT DIETER
VAN GUCHT KRIS
SCHOUPPE JEROEN

VAN DEN ABBEELE JOREN

SCHELKENS CHRIS
VAN DEN BERGE HARRY
RIJDANT PASCAL
CLAUS PIETER
SIERENS GWENDOLINE
DE BACKER ROGER
MAES GERBEN
KINDERMANS HANS
VAN GEYTE LUDWIG
KILLENS HERMAN
MOENS HILDE
DHONDT SANDRA
RINNEKENS ARLETTE
VAN HUMBEECK JEAN
GEIREGAT JEAN-PIERRE
SCHOUPPE MAURICE
VAN HAVER LEANDER
COLMAN GEORGES
BORMS MAGDA

VAN HERZELE KOEN
STIEPERAERE HANS
VAN DAMME LEEN
SCHUDDINCK PIETER
PAS CHRISTEL
VIERENDEELS SIEBERT
CLAUMANS WAUTER
VANZEEBROECK DANNY
GOOSSENS KATHY
WILLEMS FRANS
BORIAN MARINA
CAMPS MIREILLE

VAN MOER GEERT

DE DECKER CATHY

VAN DEN ABBEEL MARCEL

VAN DEN ABBEEL LEA
UZINNE JOSE

4,8 KM

Club
Krekenlopers

AC Lebbeke
ACG

ACG

EA

VAD
Krekenlopers

OLYMPIA
AC

AC Denderland
AC Denderland
Meelopers Meise
Meelopers

Vlierzele Sportief
AC Denderland
AC Denderland
AWE-RAM

DCLA

AC Lebbeke
EA

AC Denderland

AC Denderland
AC Denderland

CAT P/CAT
MSEN 1
MSEN 2
MSEN 3
MSEN 4
MKAD 1
MMAS 1
MMAS 2
MMAS 3
MMIN 1
VSEN 1
MMAS 4
MMIN 2
MSEN 5
MMAS 5
MMAS 6
VMAS 1
VSEN 2
VMAS 2
MMAS 7
MMAS 8
MMAS 9
MMAS 10
MMAS 11
VMAS 3
MKAD 2
MMAS 12
VSEN 3
MSEN 6
VMAS 4
MPUP 1
MPUP 2
MMAS 13
VSEN 4
MMAS 14
VMAS 5
VMAS 6
MSEN 7
VSEN 5
MMAS 15
VMAS 7
MMAS 16

Tijd
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16
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33
47
51
53
56
34
01
22
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08
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17
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21
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35
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32
42
43
02
25
31
55
35
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23
01
57
o7
08
13

GEM KM-Tijd

17,80 3:22
17,70 3:23
16,68 3:36
16,41 3:39
16,19 3:42
16,13 3:43
16,10 3:44
15,21 3:57
14,72 4:05
14,39 4:10
14,14 4:15
14,03 4:17
13,88 4:19
13,63 4:24
13,55 4:26
13,01 4:37
12,52 4:48
12,37 4:51
12,36 4:51
12,33 4:52
11,93 5:02
11,88 5:03
11,81 5:05
11,72 5:07
11,44 5:15
11,28 5:19
11,21 5:21
11,20 5:21
11,06 5:25
10,90 5:30
10,86 5:31
10,70 5:36
10,44 5:45
10,28 5:50
10,06 5:58
9,80 6:07
9,59 6:15
9,31 6:27
8,70 6:54
8,69 6:54
6,82 8:48



PL Naam
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WAUTERS GUY
PEELMAN GUY
TELAMOU RIK
BROOTHAERTS JOSS
VAN CAMPENHOUT PAUL
SAEYS KRIS
BAUDERY MARC

DE PROFT STEFAN

DE SOOMER ROGER
VAN UYTVANGE DIRK
BEERENS JAN
COREMANS TOON
HUAU JOHAN
VERHEYDEN MICHAEL
BUYLE MARIE

PANIS KRIS

PRAET ROMAN

VAN REMOORTEL OLIVIER
LEFEVRE MARC
BLINDEMAN PAUL

DE NEVE RUDI

DE MEY CHRISTINE
DAELEMANS ALFONS
VAN MOORTER ANN
VAN OPSTAL ANNICK
DE SMET WILLY

DE MEESTER LUC
VAN DER HEYDEN MICHEL
GHYSELINCK KOEN
MOORTGAT BART
MEYER RINA
FREIJSEN EMIEL

DE SMET PATRICK

9,6 KM

Club
AC Lebbeke
WALO

AWE-RAM

AC Denderland
AC Denderland
AC Denderland

AC Denderland

AC Lebbeke
VS
ACW

AC Denderland
AC Denderland
AC Denderland
KWB Wambeek

AC Denderland
AC Denderland

AC Lyra

AU-56

AT84

AC Denderland

CAT P/CAT
MSEN 1
MSEN 2
MMAS 1
MMAS 2
MMAS 3
MSEN 3
MMAS 4
MSEN 4
MMAS 5
MSEN 5
MMAS 6
MSEN 6
MSEN 7
MMAS 7
VMAS 1
MSEN 8
MSEN 9
MSEN 10
MMAS 8
MMAS 9
MMAS 10
VMAS 2
MMAS 11
VMAS 3
VSEN 1
MMAS 12
MSEN 11
MMAS 13
MSEN 12
MSEN 13
VMAS 4
MMAS 14
MMAS 15
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Tijd
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35
13
58
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17
59
09
21
03
05
10
21
58
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24
36
47
42
54
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21
54
17
48
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44
00
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GEM KM-Tijd

17,19 3:29
14,93 4:01
14,69 4:05
14,41 4:10
14,39 4:10
14,30 4:12
12,80 4:41
12,76 4:42
12,70 4:43
12,51 4:48
12,50 4:48
12,48 4:49
12,16 4:56
12,01 5:00
11,98 5:01
11,97 5:01
11,50 5:13
11,29 5:19
11,21 5:21
11,16 5:23
11,12 5:24
10,93 5:29
10,69 5:37
10,22 5:52
10,22  5:52
9,78 6:08
9,40 6:23
8,89 6:45
8,89 6:45
8,39 7:09
8,38 7:10
8,23 7:17
7,17 8:22



14,4 KM

PL Naam Club CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 BLOMMAERT BART MSEN 1 0:50:21 17,16 3:30
2 DE COCK GINO AC Denderland MSEN 2 0:51:01 16,94 3:33
3 VAN CAELENBERGHE FREDDY MMAS 1 0:54:04 15,98 3:45
4 VAN BOGAERT DAVY SWIN MSEN 3 0:54:47 15,77 3:48
5 LIEVENS PETER VS MSEN 4 0:55:50 15,47 3:53
6 VERBRUGGHEN JOHAN Swift Running Club MSEN 5 0:57:00 15,16 3:58
7 DE BLOCK PIERRE MSEN 6 0:57:18 15,08 3:59
8 GROENWEGHE PHILIPPE MMAS 2 0:58:56 14,66 4:06
9 VAN VALKENBORGH FRANK MMAS 3 0:59:21 14,56 4:07
10 TAVERNIERS STEFAAN ACG MMAS 4 1:01:04 14,15 4:14
11 CHRISTIAANS GERY MMAS 5 1:01:14 14,11 4:15
12 BOSMAN DANNIE MMAS 6 1:01:19 14,09 4:15
13 MOENS PATRICK AC MSEN 7 1:06:42 12,95 4:38
14 VAN DAMME GUY MMAS 7 1:07:00 12,90 4:39
15 WELVAERT MARC MMAS 8 1:07:44 12,76 4:42
16 DE MITS JAN JC Waarschoot MMAS 9 1:07:53 12,73 4:43
17 VAN BOVEN EDDY MMAS 10 1:07:57 12,72 4:43
18 BOGAERT DIRK MMAS 11 1:11:20 12,11 4:57
19 SCHOENMAEKERS ANDRE VOLH Beveren MMAS 12 1:12:27 11,93 5:02
20 GEYS ROB MMAS 13 1:12:44 11,88 5:03
21 VAN DOORSELAER GRETA AC Denderland VMAS 1 1:12:56 11,85 5:04
22 STASSIINS LUC MSEN 8 1:13:21 11,78 5:06
23 VAN NUFFEL LUC AC Denderland MMAS 14 1:20:18 10,76 5:35



